Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Almos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma

MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-5-8
W-S-3

fire sprnk
W-8-S
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-8-8
W-8-5
water only
water only
compactr chg
water only
W-8-5
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in May 2020

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

|_ocation

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coghoma

315 8 Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring
315 S Main, Big Spring
315 S Main, Big Spring
313 8 Main, Big Spring
312 Scurry, Big Spring
500 S Main, Big Spring

3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs

110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring
315 8 Main, Big Spring
312 Scurry, Big Spring
500 S Main, Big Spring
500 S Main, Big Spring

3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring

Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40

VFD Knoit
VFD Knott GRDL
VFD Sand Springs

Dates of Service

4/22/20 to 5119/20

4/22/20 to 5/19/20
3/24/20 to 4/23/20
4/7/20 to 5/6/20
4/15/20 to 5/12/20
4/3/20 to 5/4/20
4/14/20 t0 5/7/20
4/14/20 to 6/7/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
3/4/20 to 4/3/20
314120 to 4/3/20
3/9/20 to 4/8/20
3/9/20 to 4/8/20
3/9/20 to 4/8/20
3/24/20 to 4/23/20
3/8/20 to 4/7120
3/25/20 to 4/24/20
3/25/20 to 4/24/20
3/27/20 to 4/28/20
4/2/20 to 5/4/20
4/2/20 to 5/4/20
4/2/20 to 5/4/20
4/8/20 to 5/11/20
4/2120 10 5/4/20
3/30/20 to 4/29/20
3/30/20 to 4/29/20
4/8/20 to 5/8/20
47120 to 5/7/20
4/17/20 to 5/18/20
4/6/20 to 5/7/20
4/7/20 to 5/7/20
4/9/20 to 5/11/20

Amt
Used

1602

198
11

593

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kwh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$407.21

$153.25
$93.11
$139.61
$145.50
$160.59
$330.89
$148.22
$613.42
$950.55
$21.00
$269.41
$98.16
$30.00
$115.79
$121.81
$562.51
$2,085.19
$78.06
$627.10
$60.00
$69.07
$30.36
$54.08
$2,477.91
$787.01
$601.85
$1,035.63
$16.69
$4,027.74
$139.24
$21.41
$643.13
$32.20
$71.01
$13.62
$45.25

$17,257.56




