## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used		Amount Paid
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	natural gas natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring 312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/22/20 to 5/19/20	1602		\$407.21
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/22/20 to 5/19/20	198		\$153.25
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	3/24/20 to 4/23/20	111		\$93.11
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/7/20 to 5/6/20	10		\$139.61
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/15/20 to 5/12/20	17		\$145.50
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	4/3/20 to 5/4/20	18		\$160.59
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/14/20 to 5/7/20	593		\$330.89
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/14/20 to 5/7/20	26		\$148.22
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	51		\$613.42
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	156		\$950.55
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	4		\$269.41
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	8		\$98.16
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	1		\$115.79
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/3/20	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/9/20 to 4/8/20	61		\$562.51
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/9/20 to 4/8/20	283		\$2,065.19
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/9/20 to 4/8/20	3		\$78.06
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/24/20 to 4/23/20	3.85	tons	\$627.10
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	3/8/20 to 4/7/20	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	3/25/20 to 4/24/20	1		\$69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	3/25/20 to 4/24/20	0		\$30.36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	3/27/20 to 4/28/20	584	kWh	\$54.06
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/2/20 to 5/4/20	30000	kWh	\$2,477.91
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/2/20 to 5/4/20	8640	kWh	\$787.01
MP2 Énergy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/2/20 to 5/4/20	6360	kWh	\$601.85
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/20 to 5/11/20	10500	kWh	\$1,035.63
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/2/20 to 5/4/20	80	kWh	\$16.69
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/30/20 to 4/29/20	56800	kWh	\$4,027.74
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/30/20 to 4/29/20	1560	kWh	\$139.24
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	4/8/20 to 5/8/20	140	kWh	\$21.41
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	4/7/20 to 5/7/20	8475	kWh	\$643.13
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	4/17/20 to 5/18/20	283	kWh	\$32.20
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	4/6/20 to 5/7/20	815	kWh	\$71.01
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	4/7/20 to 5/7/20		kWh	\$13.62
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	4/9/20 to 5/11/20	456	kWh	\$45.25

Total utilities paid in May 2020